
Local Election 07 June 2024
Greystones LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,626

14

11,380

11,487

107

6

407To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Fortune, Tom 0 1,640 Elected -14Non-P -

Stokes, Stephen 0 1,626 Elected --Non-P -

Finn, Orla 39 1,470 - 156-Non-P -

Fenelon Gaskin, Louise 3 1,331 - 295-FG -

Barry, Mark 86 1,247 - 379-SD -

Scott, Lourda 59 1,183 - 443-Grn -

Commons, Jack 15 1,123 - 503-FF -

Lennon, Aileen 4 611 - 1,015-FG -

Kelly, Esther 52 501 - 1,125-SF -

Burke, Anne Waithira 55 467 - 1,159-Lab -

Fogarty, Brian 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Goldsmith, Antony 0 0 Excluded --IFP -

Keddy, Charlie 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

McConnell, Kellie -354 0 Excluded --PBP -

Non transferable Not effective 41 181
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