State of the Poll After Count 6

Greystones LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	11,487	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	14
Invalid Ballot Papers	107	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,626
Valid Poll	11,380	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	407

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Fortune, Tom	Non-P	0	1,640	Elected	14	-	_
Stokes, Stephen	Non-P	0	1,626	Elected	-	-	-
Finn, Orla	Non-P	39	1,470	-	-	156	-
Fenelon Gaskin, Louise	FG	3	1,331	-	-	295	-
Barry, Mark	SD	86	1,247	-	-	379	-
Scott, Lourda	Grn	59	1,183	-	-	443	-
Commons, Jack	FF	15	1,123	-	-	503	-
Lennon, Aileen	FG	4	611	-	-	1,015	-
Kelly, Esther	SF	52	501	-	-	1,125	-
Burke, Anne Waithira	Lab	55	467	-	-	1,159	-
Fogarty, Brian	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Goldsmith, Antony	IFP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Keddy, Charlie	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
McConnell, Kellie	PBP	-354	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	41	181				